
Pos

Vintage (CW) A
1

Vintage Ex OW
1
2
3
4
5
6

Not classified
DNS
DNS
DNS

No.

7

6
18
25
13
99

3

70
5

148

Name

Jim Robinson

Hamish Somerville
Ray Stec
Ian Wood
Tony Carruthers
Tedd McHenry
Marty Knoll

John Carroll
John Rankin
Steve Kupferman

Nat/State

Calgary AB

West Vancouver BC
Pitt Meadows BC
Burnaby BC
Nanaimo BC
Surrey BC
Kelowna BC

Errington BC
Normandy Park WA
Rancho Murieta CA

Laps

15

16
16
15
15
15

2

Make

Lotus Super Seven

Reynard 92H
Royale RP37
Fournier Marcadier Ba
Swift DB2 Sports 2000
Xpit F4
Johnston JM3

Mallock 11b
Beach Mk4B II
V.A.Y. Special

Colour

Red

Blue
Red
Blue
Yellow
Blue/White
White / blue

Blue
Yellow/Silver
Aluminum/Red

Class

Vintage

Vintage
Vintage
Vintage
Vintage
Vintage
Vintage

Vintage
Vintage
Vintage

Club License

PT93-01

580

CASC-2=

70
1050
SR-F827

Sponsor Best Tm

1:21.023

1:11.513
1:12.028
1:16.934
1:17.331
1:21.544
1:14.863

Sorted on Laps
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Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Sports Car Club of British Columbia

Margin of Victory

4.906

Avg. Speed

104.912

Best Lap Tm

1:11.513

Best Speed

106.722

Best Lap by

6 - Hamish Somerville

VRCBC HMR 2014

Vintage Exhibition Group

Pete Lovely Memorial Award Race

Race started at 14:46:09

Mission Raceway Park 2.120 Km

17/08/2014 02:35 PM

Aug 16 - 17, 2014

BC Historic Motor Races
VRCBC


